Industrial I/O
Features
USB-4711A
Introduction
The USB-4700 series comprises plug-and-play DAQ modules that can be installed without opening the chassis; simply plug in the modules to access collected data. Reliable and
rugged enough for industrial applications, yet sufficiently affordable for home systems, USB-4700 series modules provide an easy and efficient means of adding measurement and
control capabilities to USB-capable computers.
USB-4711A is equipped with an onboard terminal block, 16-ch analog input, 2-ch analog output, 16-ch digital I/O, and a counter channel capable of outputting a constant

 � Storage Temperature -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F)
 � Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH non-condensing
Ordering Information
 � USB-4711A-BE 150 kS/s, 12-bit, 16-ch multifunction DAQ USB
module
Accessories
 � 1960004544 Wall mount bracket
 � 1960005788 VESA mount bracket
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 16-Dec-2021
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SpotBotBLE  USB-4711A-BE  USB-4716-BE  cPCI-7432  PCI-1716-BE  PCIE-1753-B  U164  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  984405500
 PCI-1711UL-CE  PCI-1762-BE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4711A-AE  PCI-1714U-BE  PCIe-6208V-GL  LPCIe-7250  USB-4751L-
AE  PCI-6216V-GL  LPCIe-7230  PCI-7296  PCI-1721-AE  PCI-6208V-GL  PCI-1720U-BE  PCM-3718HG-CE  PCM-3718HO-BE  PCI-
1713U-BE  SE012  U2781A  EL-USB-5  SE001  SE004  SE051  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2204  DAQ-2206  DAQ-2213  DAQ-2501  DAQe-2006
DAQe-2501  DAQe-2502  ND-6017  ND-6063  PCI-7230  PCI-7248  PCI-7250  PCI-7251  PCI-7396